PHOX Dual Base Series Spec V2.0
PHRONTIERTM TECHNOLOGIES For more information, contact us at:
Dual Base Camera LinkTM Optical eXtender
PHOX TM
Camera Link Optical eXtender system
INTRODUCTION
Camera LinkTM is a high-speed camera/frame

PHOX Dual Base Series Spec V2.0
GPIO PIN ASSIGNMENT (MALE DB9)
 ORDERING INFORMATION
System Model # Transport
Distance Check List
PHOX-B2M-00250 Up to 250
meters*
1x PHOX-CM
1x PHOX-FG
4x DB9 M/F RS232 cable (6ft)
2x 120AC/12DC power adapters with locking plug
(Multi-mode fiber LC duplex not included)
PHOX-B2L-XX Up to 50
kilometers*
1x PHOX-CM
1x PHOX-FG
4x DB9 M/F RS232 cable (6ft)
2x 120AC/12DC power adapters with locking plug
(Single-mode fiber LC duplex not included)
• Note: xx = Maximum transporting distance in kilometers.
• * Distance depending on fiber type and system design. 250 m transmission distance for PHOX-BM is based on 50/125 MM fiber. Extra
optical losses in the system will reduce the maximum transmission distance.
To Place An Order, please call or email us:
Please call us at (800) 785-5995(toll free for US) or email:
The Camera LinkT M term is a registered trademark of PULNiX America, Inc. The Camera Link logo is a registered trademark of AIA.
PhrontierT M and PHOXT M are trademarks of Phrontier Technologies.  All rights reserved. Copy Right © 2004
PIN Assignment
1: VIN (3.3V)
2: TX1
3: VOUT (3.3V)
4: ANODE1
5: ANODE0
6: TX0
7: GND (External)
8:  CATHODE1
9:  CATHODE0
1    2    3    4    5
6    7    8    9
DB9 Male on PHOX
0.1µF
RL = 500 ~ 4kΩ
VIN (3.3V)
GND
(External)
200 Ω
200 Ω
PHOX Unit Only one output channel is shown.